FALL 2023 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE STUDENTS

FINAL ExaMs 15T 7 WEEK SESSION : OCTOBER 9-13, 2023
FINAL Exams 2NP 7 WEEK SESSION: DECEMBER 14-20, 2023
FINAL ExaMS 15 WEEK TERM: DECEMBER 14-20, 2023

e DEADLINE FOR ENTERING 1°" 7- WEEK SESSION GRADES IN EAGLELINKS:
OCTOBER 17, 2023-11:59 P.M.
e DEADLINE FOR ENTERING 2"° 7- WEEK SESSION GRADES IN EAGLELINKS:
DECEMBER 23, 2023-11:59 P.M.
e DEADLINE FOR ENTERING 15 -WEEK TERM GRADES IN EAGLELINKS:
DECEMBER 22, 2023-11:59 P.M.

CLASS TIME

CLASS DAY

TEST TIME

TESTING DATE

Evening, weekend & on-line classes - exams are scheduled during regular class hours:

December 14-20, 2023

Final Examination Schedule for the 15 Week Term and 7 Week Session are Outlined Below

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

12:00pm

August 10, 2023

MWF, MW, M, W

MWEF,
MWEF,

MWEF,

MW, M, W
MW, M, W
MW, M, W

MWF, MW, M, W

MWF, MW, M, W

MWF, MW, M, W

MWF,
MWEF,
TR,
TR,
TR,
TR,
TR,
TR,

bl o S e e
Py R VAR s R v s R

MW, M, W
MW, M, W

TR, T, R

TR, T, R

TR, T, R

8 -9:50am
8 -9:50am
10-11:50am
10-11:50am

Noon-1:.50pm

Noon-1:50pm

2-3:50pm
2-3:50pm
4-5:50pm
8-9:50am
8-9:50am
10-11:50am
10-11:50am

Noon-1:50pm

Noon-1:50pm

2-3:50pm
2-3:50pm
4-5:50pm

2-3:50pm

WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
FRIDAY, 12/15/2023
MONDAY, 12/18/2023
FRIDAY, 12/15/2023
WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
FRIDAY, 12/15/2023
WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
MONDAY, 12/18/2023
WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
FRIDAY, 12/15/2023



Final Exam Information
Examinations will be administered in the current classrooms. Exams are scheduled for Dec 14-20. All classes beginning on the half-
hour or thereabout (8:20) will be governed by the time set for the preceding hour (8:00).The two letters of the common combination
(TR) will govern all classes, which are conducted in a combination of days not listed in the chart (MTR). If there are only two letters
(MT) of an uncommon combination, be governed by the first letter (M). The MWF combination or the TR combination may govern
all classes meeting for five days.

August 10, 2023





