FALL 2023 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

UNDERGRADUATE & GRADUATE STUDENTS

FINAL EXAMS 1ST 7 WEEK SESSION : OCTOBER 9-13, 2023 FINAL EXAMS 2ND 7 WEEK SESSION: DECEMBER 14-20, 2023 FINAL EXAMS 15 WEEK TERM: DECEMBER 14-20, 2023

- DEADLINE FOR ENTERING 1ST 7- WEEK SESSION GRADES IN EAGLELINKS: OCTOBER 17, 2023-11:59 P.M.
- DEADLINE FOR ENTERING 2ND 7- WEEK SESSION GRADES IN EAGLELINKS: DECEMBER 23, 2023-11:59 P.M.
- DEADLINE FOR ENTERING 15 -WEEK TERM GRADES IN EAGLELINKS: DECEMBER 22, 2023- 11:59 P.M.

CLASS TIME CLASS DAY TEST TIME TESTING DATE

Evening, weekend & on-line classes – exams are scheduled during regular class hours: December 14-20, 2023

Final Examination Schedule for the 15 Week Term and 7 Week Session are Outlined Below

8:00am	MWF, MW, M, W	8 -9:50am	WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
9:00am	MWF, MW, M, W	8 -9:50am	FRIDAY, 12/15/2023
10:00am	MWF, MW, M, W	10-11:50am	MONDAY, 12/18/2023
11:00am	MWF, MW, M, W	10-11:50am	FRIDAY, 12/15/2023
12:00pm	MWF, MW, M, W	Noon-1:50pm	WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
1:00pm	MWF, MW, M, W	Noon-1:50pm	FRIDAY, 12/15/2023
2:00pm	MWF, MW, M, W	2-3:50pm	WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
3:00pm	MWF, MW, M, W	2-3:50pm	MONDAY, 12/18/2023
4:00pm	MWF, MW, M, W	4-5:50pm	WEDNESDAY, 12/20/2023
8:00am	TR, T, R	8-9:50am	TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
9:00am	TR, T, R	8-9:50am	THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
10:00am	TR, T, R	10-11:50am	TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
11:00am	TR, T, R	10-11:50am	THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
12:00pm	TR, T, R	Noon-1:50pm	TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
1:00pm	TR, T, R	Noon-1:50pm	THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
2:00pm	TR , T, R	2-3:50pm	TUESDAY, 12/19/2023
3:00pm	TR , T, R	2-3:50pm	THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
4:00pm	TR , T, R	4-5:50pm	THURSDAY, 12/14/2023
12:00pm	F	2-3:50pm	FRIDAY, 12/15/2023

Final Exam Information

Examinations will be administered in the current classrooms. Exams are scheduled for Dec 14-20. All classes beginning on the halfhour or thereabout (8:20) will be governed by the time set for the preceding hour (8:00). The two letters of the common combination (TR) will govern all classes, which are conducted in a combination of days not listed in the chart (MTR). If there are only two letters (MT) of an uncommon combination, be governed by the first letter (M). The MWF combination or the TR combination may govern all classes meeting for five days.